
REGIONAL DIRECTORS

tnecd.com

LAKE OBION

TIPTON

HARDEMAN

CHESTER

MADISON

CROCKETT

GIBSON

HARDIN

WEAKLEY

CARROLL

BENTON

STEWART MONTGOMERY

HOUSTON

HUMPHREYS

DICKSON

ROBERTSON SUMNER

CHEATHAM

DAVIDSON

TROUSDALE

WILSON

WILLIAMSON
RUTHERFORD

WAYNE LAWRENCE
GILES

PERRY

HICKMAN

LEWIS
MAURY

MARSHALL

LINCOLN

MOORE

FRANKLIN

BEDFORD COFFEE

MACON

WARREN

CANNON

DEKALB

SMITH

CLAY

JACKSON

PUTNAM

OVERTON

PICKETT

FENTRESS

WHITE

VAN BUREN

CUMBERLAND

MORGAN

SCOTT

MONROE

ROANE

LOUDON
BLOUNT

SEVIER

KNOX

ANDERSON

UNION

COCKE

JEFFERSON

HAMBLEN
GRAINGER

CAMPBELL
CLAIBORNE

GREENE

HANCOCK

HAWKINS

UNICOI

WASHINGTON

SULLIVAN JOHNSON

CARTER

LAUDERDALE

SHELBY FAYETTE

HAYWOOD

DYER

HENRY

HENDERSON

MCNAIRY

DECATUR

MARION

GRUNDY

BLEDSOE RHEA

MEIGS

HAMILTON BRADLEY
POLK

McMINN
SEQUATCHIE

 Benton, Carroll, Crockett, Dyer, Gibson, 
Henry, Lake, Obion and Weakley

Janna.Hellums@tn.gov
731-343-0286

Cannon, Clay, Cumberland, DeKalb, Fentress, 
Jackson, Macon, Overton, Pickett, Putnam, 

Smith, Van Buren, Warren and White

ANGELA REGITKO
Angela.Regitko@tn.gov

931-312-9210

312 ROSA L. PARKS AVENUE     27TH FLOOR
NASHVILLE   TENNESSEE   37243

TOLL-FREE: 877.768.6374

Montgomery, Robertson, Rutherford, Stewart, Sumner,  
Cheatham, Davidson, Dickson, Houston, Humphreys,

Trousdale, Williamson and Wilson

ERIN HUTCHENSJANNA HELLUMS
Erin.Hutchens@tn.gov

615-557-4985

Northwest Tennessee Director Northern Middle Tennessee Upper Cumberland East Tennessee

Carter, Greene, Hancock, Hawkins, 
Johnson, Sullivan, Unicoi, Washington

BLAKE SWAGGART
Blake.Swaggart@tn.gov

731-437-9443

Bedford, Coffee, Franklin, Giles, Hickman, Lawrence,
 Lewis, Lincoln, Marshall, Maury, Moore, Perry and Wayne 

JOHN HATFIELD
John.Hatfield@tn.gov

615-290-2227

Bledsoe, Bradley, Grundy, Hamilton, Marion, 
McMinn, Meigs, Polk, Rhea and Sequatchie

Anderson, Blount, Campbell, Claiborne, Cocke, 
Grainger, Hamblen, Jefferson, Knox, Loudon,

Monroe, Morgan, Roane, Scott, Sevier and Union 

GARY HUMAN
Gary.Human@tn.gov

865-210-1333

Chester, Decatur, Hardeman, Hardin, Haywood, 
Henderson, Madison and McNairy 

TRACEY EXUM
Tracey.Exum@tn.gov

731-414-4463

JAMIE STITT
Jamie.Stitt@tn.gov

931-637-8133

 ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER

 OF BUSINESS AND 

WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT

Northeast Tennessee

LYNN TULLY
Lynn.Tully@tn.gov

423-431-9650

Southeast TennesseeSouthern Middle TennesseeSouthwest Tennessee
Fayette, Lauderdale, Tipton and Shelby

Greater Memphis Director

SAM WILLS
Sam.Wills@tn.gov

423-254-4275

ALLEN BORDEN
Allen.Borden@tn.gov

615-624-2185

 DEPUTY COMMISSIONER

 OF BUSINESS, COMMUNITY

AND RURAL DEVELOPMENT


